
Lap 

8 
9 

 

(80) SANTI Raul Arcadius 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(74) REGA Bruno 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(48) PIRIA Antonino 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(40) COLOMBO Claudio 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(82) SABBATINI Diego 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(77) NAVATTA Francesco 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(121) BRUNETTI Lorenzo 
1 

 

(33) DI GIOVAMBATTISTA Feliciano 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:52.332 
1:52.698 

1:56.526 
2:12.370 
2:22.915 
1:53.274 
1:53.600 
1:53.115 
1:53.902 
1:53.807 
1:52.779 

2:00.082 
2:10.175 
2:24.702 
1:54.817 
1:53.791 
1:52.994 
1:56.324 
1:54.298 
1:53.604 

1:55.628 
2:16.267 
3:18.053 
1:53.277 
1:53.026 
1:55.260 
1:53.875 
1:53.005 
1:53.094 

2:17.265 
2:19.836 
2:33.215 
1:57.945 
1:56.305 
1:55.939 
1:58.264 
1:54.351 
1:53.762 

2:00.914 
2:11.957 
2:34.273 
1:54.165 
1:54.515 
1:59.496 
1:53.810 
1:57.785 

2:00.653 
2:06.654 
2:33.717 
1:54.463 
1:54.002 
1:53.868 
1:55.152 
1:54.386 
1:53.919 

1:54.286 

2:01.211 
2:16.096 

S1 

28.382 
28.479 

29.828 
29.003 
51.915 
28.541 
28.841 
28.476 
28.963 
28.467 
28.409 

31.100 
29.972 
51.255 
29.804 
29.353 
28.938 
29.848 
29.575 
29.107 

29.277 
28.999 

28.298 
28.228 
28.657 
28.474 
28.231 
28.494 

32.091 
31.208 
51.456 
30.460 
29.852 
29.618 
29.252 
29.027 
29.004 

32.438 
29.303 
50.653 
28.926 
28.752 
29.049 
28.784 
29.156 

32.066 
29.685 
43.775 
29.415 
28.858 
28.767 
29.076 
28.829 
28.712 

29.460 

31.710 
29.846 

VMax 

162,7 
162,2 

166,4 
166,9 
169,5 
166,2 
165,9 
166,2 
164,9 
165,4 
164,9 

170,3 
167,4 
167,7 
168,0 
170,9 
167,7 
167,4 
166,9 
166,2 

162,9 
162,2 
159,5 
159,8 
160,0 
159,5 
159,5 
159,8 
159,8 

124,7 
129,5 
159,5 
164,4 
163,4 
164,1 
161,7 
161,0 
162,4 

160,2 
130,6 
142,7 
162,4 
160,7 
161,0 
161,4 
160,5 

162,9 
165,1 
159,3 
165,6 
164,4 
164,9 
163,9 
163,9 
164,1 

163,4 

161,7 
162,9 

S2 

43.655 
43.597 

45.052 
44.379 
50.000 
43.768 
43.587 
43.825 
43.507 
43.789 
43.537 

45.551 
44.474 
51.924 
44.218 
43.674 
43.665 
43.903 
43.989 
43.893 

44.646 
44.310 
44.878 
44.175 
44.314 
44.293 
44.392 
44.342 
44.215 

53.014 
47.171 
57.093 
45.049 
44.592 
44.617 
44.579 
44.267 
43.863 

45.956 
45.642 
58.385 
44.207 
44.309 
48.006 
44.048 
45.680 

46.000 
44.590 

1:08.130 
44.130 
44.327 
44.102 
44.647 
44.092 
44.234 

44.598 

46.451 
45.207 

S3 

40.295 
40.622 

41.646 
58.988 
41.000 
40.965 
41.172 
40.814 
41.432 
41.551 
40.833 

43.431 
55.729 
41.523 
40.795 
40.764 
40.391 
42.573 
40.734 
40.604 

41.705 

40.782 
40.804 
40.484 
42.310 
41.009 
40.432 
40.385 

52.160 
1:01.457 

44.666 
42.436 
41.861 
41.704 
44.433 
41.057 
40.895 

42.520 
57.012 
45.235 
41.032 
41.454 
42.441 
40.978 
42.949 

42.587 
52.379 
41.812 
40.918 
40.817 
40.999 
41.429 
41.465 
40.973 

40.228 

43.050 
1:01.043 

Lap 

 

(10) POLLINI Gioele 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(3) PELLEGRINO Giacomo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(21) TOCU Riccardo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(27) CAMPAGNA Andrea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(49) ZANIBONI Matteo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(93) GASPARINI Riccardo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(89) CAZZANIGA Guido 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:52.635 
2:05.783 
2:30.755 
1:49.991 
1:49.688 
1:49.431 
2:00.131 
1:50.874 
1:49.807 

1:53.616 
1:51.826 
2:33.963 
1:50.808 
1:49.737 
1:52.309 
1:54.078 
1:51.613 
1:51.574 

1:54.152 
2:05.097 
2:30.991 
1:51.374 
1:49.887 
1:56.537 
2:07.034 
1:52.821 

1:58.055 
2:05.167 
2:30.705 
1:50.522 
1:50.261 
2:06.396 
1:57.010 
1:52.405 
1:52.734 

1:54.121 
1:51.144 
2:32.758 
1:50.972 
1:50.848 
1:50.876 
2:10.720 
1:52.300 
1:51.125 

1:56.855 
1:54.675 
2:35.504 
1:53.006 
1:52.211 
1:51.977 
1:53.274 
1:55.130 
1:52.118 

1:55.549 
2:07.637 
2:43.513 
2:34.039 
1:53.122 
1:54.681 
1:54.108 

S1 

29.279 
28.331 
46.415 
27.722 
27.759 
27.240 
27.636 
27.778 
27.699 

29.045 
28.049 
40.297 
27.762 
27.619 
27.739 
28.400 
27.916 
28.377 

29.319 
28.431 
46.471 
28.073 
27.806 
28.456 
27.984 
28.813 

29.496 
28.492 
46.321 
28.232 
27.813 
27.750 
28.306 
28.155 
28.173 

29.353 
28.512 
37.468 
28.361 
27.937 
27.970 
40.777 
28.970 
28.203 

29.814 
29.340 
39.925 
28.687 
28.518 
28.278 
28.648 
28.829 
28.288 

29.492 
28.595 
43.432 

28.460 
28.507 
28.744 

VMax 

166,7 
165,4 
162,4 
165,4 
165,6 
165,1 
148,4 
165,6 
164,4 

160,0 
162,2 
118,0 
163,1 
166,7 
164,9 
160,7 
162,7 
161,9 

167,7 
164,6 
164,9 
164,6 
167,7 
162,4 
108,0 
164,6 

158,1 
167,4 
168,7 
169,5 
166,7 
167,2 
165,6 
165,6 
168,5 

164,6 
167,7 
119,1 
166,9 
167,4 
166,9 
165,6 
168,0 
165,4 

163,9 
163,4 

92,9 
163,9 
164,6 
164,1 
163,4 
163,9 
162,4 

163,1 
165,6 
166,4 
165,6 
162,9 
163,9 
161,9 

S2 

43.770 
43.043 

1:04.616 
42.999 
42.913 
42.936 
45.096 
42.951 
42.765 

44.488 
43.401 

1:07.006 
43.285 
42.815 
43.530 
44.164 
43.322 
43.397 

44.523 
43.957 

1:04.291 
43.297 
42.927 
45.831 
49.790 
43.849 

47.005 
44.495 

1:04.337 
42.831 
42.982 
58.823 
43.780 
43.757 
44.341 

44.582 
43.230 

1:00.720 
43.192 
43.063 
43.107 
44.680 
43.213 
43.143 

46.003 
44.336 

1:06.561 
44.111 
43.722 
43.574 
44.320 
43.729 
43.627 

44.700 
43.917 

1:03.809 
44.997 
43.815 
44.012 
44.354 

S3 

39.586 
54.409 
39.724 
39.270 
39.016 
39.255 
47.399 
40.145 
39.343 

40.083 
40.376 
46.660 
39.761 
39.303 
41.040 
41.514 
40.375 
39.800 

40.310 
52.709 
40.229 
40.004 
39.154 
42.250 
49.260 
40.159 

41.554 
52.180 
40.047 
39.459 
39.466 
39.823 
44.924 
40.493 
40.220 

40.186 
39.402 
54.570 
39.419 
39.848 
39.799 
45.263 
40.117 
39.779 

41.038 
40.999 
49.018 
40.208 
39.971 
40.125 
40.306 
42.572 
40.203 

41.357 
55.125 

40.582 
40.847 
42.162 
41.010 
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Lap 

8 
9 

 

(24) MARECH Giuseppe 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(44) BENVENUTI Mario 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(9) COGONI Matteo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:58.251 
1:57.860 

2:09.303 
2:11.545 
2:28.114 
1:58.862 
1:59.394 

2:02.980 
2:10.401 
2:23.758 
2:00.940 
1:58.978 
2:13.844 
2:00.888 
2:00.587 

2:01.012 
2:11.694 
2:06.396 
2:01.043 
2:01.139 
2:01.560 
2:01.310 
1:59.925 

S1 

30.268 
30.081 

32.924 
31.182 
50.650 
30.815 
30.572 

33.704 
32.706 
50.915 
32.226 
30.224 
30.194 
30.810 
30.333 

31.346 
30.281 
35.468 
30.099 
30.996 
30.858 
31.041 
30.396 

VMax 

163,4 
163,9 

160,5 
162,9 
164,1 
160,7 
164,9 

165,4 
162,2 
164,1 
164,4 
163,6 
162,7 
150,2 
164,4 

161,9 
125,9 
161,0 
161,9 
161,4 
161,9 
161,4 
160,7 

S2 

45.488 
45.256 

51.629 
46.461 
54.100 
45.362 
46.018 

46.396 
47.636 
48.967 
46.181 
46.300 
45.778 
46.911 
47.890 

46.201 
48.052 
47.134 
47.206 
46.407 
46.560 
46.375 
46.108 

S3 

42.495 
42.523 

44.750 
53.902 
43.364 
42.685 
42.804 

42.880 
50.059 
43.876 
42.533 
42.454 
57.872 
43.167 
42.364 

43.465 
53.361 
43.794 
43.738 
43.736 
44.142 
43.894 
43.421 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(99) BINI Gabriele 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(70) PERILLO Gianni 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(6) BERETTA Massimiliano 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(5) DALL'OGLIO Richard Davide 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(7) POJER Moreno 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(11) LOLLI Giuliano 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(13) IERVOLINO Gianluca 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

2:26.881 
1:56.096 
1:55.139 
1:55.491 
1:56.650 
1:55.298 
1:55.025 

2:00.120 
2:06.439 
2:27.818 
1:56.590 
1:56.273 
1:55.756 

2:01.291 
2:12.929 
2:27.836 
1:57.267 
1:56.673 
1:57.202 
1:59.130 
1:58.574 
1:56.022 

2:02.995 
2:12.328 
2:32.892 
1:58.225 
1:56.488 
1:56.919 
2:29.344 

2:03.626 
2:24.389 
1:58.067 
1:57.209 
1:57.222 
1:56.880 
1:56.684 
1:59.648 

2:02.544 
2:17.065 
2:30.405 
1:58.674 
1:58.019 
1:57.157 
2:01.148 
1:58.034 
1:56.938 

1:58.159 
2:21.878 
2:58.354 
1:57.734 
1:57.093 
2:09.040 
2:19.273 

2:03.497 
2:13.939 
2:34.761 
2:00.868 
1:59.644 
1:58.069 
1:59.259 

S1 

52.245 
29.271 
29.277 
29.272 
29.943 
29.194 
29.153 

31.586 
30.020 
40.499 
29.917 
29.903 
29.123 

31.314 
30.502 
51.039 
30.270 
29.823 
30.011 
29.819 
30.282 
29.655 

32.022 
31.083 
44.153 
29.913 
29.814 
29.369 
30.879 

31.918 
30.464 
50.551 
30.334 
29.793 
29.394 
29.319 
29.681 
29.540 

30.501 
30.160 

31.133 
30.175 
35.209 
30.582 

33.213 
32.943 
44.267 
32.277 
30.870 
30.250 
31.158 

VMax 

163,6 
162,7 
163,4 
163,6 
162,4 
162,9 
162,2 

165,6 
164,4 
162,7 
165,9 
166,7 
165,1 

164,1 
165,1 
163,4 
164,9 
164,4 
164,4 
164,1 
164,9 
163,4 

159,5 
157,2 
160,2 
159,8 
161,0 
153,8 
159,8 

157,4 
156,5 
155,6 
156,5 
156,7 
155,6 
154,7 
155,6 
155,2 

164,4 
165,4 
146,3 
166,9 
165,4 
162,7 
160,5 

162,7 
164,4 
165,9 
163,9 
165,6 
164,4 
166,4 

S2 

52.441 
45.077 
44.495 
44.592 
44.791 
44.784 
44.352 

45.907 
45.252 

1:04.504 
44.524 
44.878 
45.023 

45.703 
45.017 
53.916 
45.030 
44.668 
44.759 
44.709 
45.615 
44.543 

48.146 
45.542 

1:05.821 
46.336 
45.171 
45.507 
45.148 

47.105 
45.915 
56.632 
45.787 
45.478 
45.675 
46.123 
45.607 
45.461 

45.477 
45.302 
46.792 
44.689 
44.750 
49.431 
47.596 

47.034 
46.718 

1:06.731 
45.603 
46.023 
45.078 
45.045 

S3 

42.195 
41.748 
41.367 
41.627 
41.916 
41.320 
41.520 

42.627 
51.167 
42.815 
42.149 
41.492 
41.610 

44.274 
57.410 
42.881 
41.967 
42.182 
42.432 
44.602 
42.677 
41.824 

42.827 
55.703 
42.918 
41.976 
41.503 
42.043 

1:13.317 

43.521 
1:00.686 

43.222 
42.553 
42.748 
42.088 
45.706 
42.746 
41.937 

42.181 

43.460 
41.912 
42.168 
44.400 

43.250 
54.278 
43.763 
42.988 
42.751 
42.741 
43.056 
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